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012016510010423
072016510004999
122016510002183
082016510002274
032016510008145
032016510008181
012016510010495
132016510002376
072016510005119
072016510005001
032016510008114
032016510008115
012016510010455
132016510002349
032016510008146
072016510005121
092016510003964
032016510008249
032016510008250
102016510002961
032016510008302
102016510002981
072016510005320
072016510005321
042016510007235
032016510008116
132016510002341
022016510004291
102016510002909
072016510005176
072016510005177
062016510003480
032016510008360
042016510007365
042016510007366
102016510002993
132016510002478
072016510005376
122016510002279
062016510003372
062016510003373
022016510004263
032016510008094
102016510002903
032016510008149
082016510002285
102016510002924
122016510002204
032016510008388
092016510004030
042016510007461
072016510005342
062016510003529
032016510008517
072016510004848
032016510008007
032016510008009
012016510010316
032016510008240
012016510010592
122016510002238
062016510003486
072016510004887
102016510002994
132016510002479
072016510004878
122016510002161
032016510008013
042016510007102
132016510002308
012016510010317
132016510002306
082016510002225
012016510010324
032016510008391
012016510010760
122016510002266
022016510004441
022016510004442
042016510007480
032016510008016
132016510002307
132016510002309
132016510002304
122016510002160
032016510008071
072016510004949

ORLANDO MARTINS CARVALHO
RONIVALDO BARBOSA DE FREITAS
RAIMUNDO SILVA NUNES

MARIO JUNIOR ALVES LOURENCO
ELSON FERREIRA GOMES

MARCOS DA CRUZ MATOS

JOANNA PAULA MACHADO

MARIA DO SOCORRO QUEIROZ DOS SANTOS
MARIA HILDA DA COSTA

JOSELIAS PINTO RAMOS

ANTONIO VAZ DA SILVA

ANTONIO CARLOS RODRIGUES XAVEIRA DA SILVA
PATRICIA QUADROS RODRIGUES PAES
ROSITA TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
SIMONE DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA
CLEOMAGNO DE SOUSA GOMES
BANCO ITAULEASING S A

MARCELO DE PAULA LIMA

ALIETE MARIA SILVA FERREIRA
PATRICIA DA COSTA NOGUEIRA
ALAESTE EVANGELISTA DE SOUSA
LUIZ ALBERTO CARAMURU DOS SANTOS
CICERO BORGES PINHEIRO
FRANCISCO WELITON BEZERRA LIMA
JADER DE SOUZA SOUZA

RENILDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARLENE SCHMIDT

MANOEL FAUSTINO DE ALMEIDA PRESTES
ADEMILTON SOUZA SANTANA

JOSE FERREIRA LIMA

IVAN CESAR DE CASTRO JUNIOR
MARINELIO CORREA DA CRUZ
ANTONIA MARIA FELICIANO DE ARRUDA
JOSE CARLOS BATISTA

EUGENIO RODRIGUES DE AGUIAR
JESSE JOSE CORREIA

SEBASTIAQ DA CRUZ DIAS

ANTONIO GILMAR NERES DA COSTA
JOSE RIBAMAR DA SILVA MONTEIRO
NATANAEL FURTADO DOS SANTOS
MAILSON DA SILVA AMARAL

PAULO ROBSON DE SOUSA MONTEIRO
BANCO VOLKSWAGEN S A

ELEONILDO DOS SANTOS LIMA
TEREZA SOUZA MATOS

HARLEM REIS DOS SANTOS

HAILA MARIA DA SILVA SOUSA

PAULO SERGIO MARTINS MOREIRA
EDMILSON DA COSTA SOUSA
RODRIGO SILVA QUARESMA

ANTONIO JOSE DOS SANTOS

LEANDRO SANO RIBEIRO GIRANDA
WALDECY FERREIRA RIBEIRO
ANTONIO MARCOS COSTA

JOAQ DE SOUSA GARCIA

VANUBIA CAVALCANTE DE ARAUJO
DONIZETE LIMA TELLES

MIGUEL MARQUES DA SILVA

CLAUDIO GOMES NOVAES

PAULA MONTEIRO GOMES

NAUDICELIA TAVARES MENEZES
LUCIVAL RODRIGUES DE LEAO
DEUZIMAR AIRES DE SOUSA

REAL LEASING S.A. ARRENDAMENTO MERCANTIL
ADILIO FERNANDES DE SOUZA
GILBERTO RESENDE LISBOA

JOSE CARDOSO DE BRITO FILHO
MARIALVA DA SILVA DA COSTA

JEANE CAVALCANTE MARQUES

JAIR DOS SANTOS DE JESUS

EUNICE MOURA MACHADO

VICENTE VIEIRA JUNIOR

ISAEL EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS
EDNA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS
RAIMUNDA DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
ADRIANA MAIA DE CASTRO

RAIMUNDO ADAIR DA FONSECA COSTA
HILBERTO ERNANE CORREA FAVACHO
ORLANDO DE JESUS MAXIMO

ELTON SEHN

DIVINO RAMOS FARIA

ANTONIO RIBEIRO DA SILVA

GILMAR SABINO DE FREITAS

MANOEL TEOFILO BATISTA

ANTONIO GOUDEMBERG GONCALVES LIMA
RAIMUNDO NONATO DE SOUZA
LOURIVAL EVANGELISTA NASCIMENTO JUNIOR

77393473291
77961617272
65139615215
37892096272
64323307268
99226642249
4691354506
75833980291
59303816234
37220071272
68165790200
61729710263
69554595204
76202887249
65296184220
61762954168
73092630220
99766795215
29646782272
99300184253
42405599287
8850496249
9583076104
37082701268
74303198234
83508554287
10141282770
24484628287
59764023215
17679192200
8941526701
30280184204
87580462400
65372840234
62863533215
12099554587
82256853268
44920520204
81995342220
88870774287
45508453253
75609673291
7424129001814
93340710287
73057843204
56436068287
39605400278
33221278268
66816939204
92569900249
45858969291
30146576896
78687799268
32931425249
25274554253
62015320210
66476542320
34031340591
70246700297
94220336249
33233055234
4909321268
61267031204
65792726272
53675495272
88533514204
40083411291
24806064220
79945597272
56012560206
8145954215
25210599272
64216330215
39788725287
18615988234
86396811200
88259188287
82500983234
27895750534
98607537920
12631825187
310471222
65530810268
86815334287
71005412391
37366173215
73661171291

CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUf
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO

970916566
972265970
971868239
974281735
973666323
974813400
974843652
974931985
979813840
971796084
971051178
971046220
972162828
972213279
973039132
978789881
978716299
979370434
978784693
982034768
982146400
984341102
990125580
989466000
975863606
971131902
971129487
973428040
974754323
981548873
981844731
985325739
985024453
984950753
226449939
987091590
986928330
115259155
115289305
979850231
132177137
970642440
970238762
973104716
973238194
976659166
976483572
985563117
111014514
987343513
990594734
990594165
217547745
110704410
963490800
965335666
965564886
966645790
977958671
981829422
985361549
985350571
966252632
986490857
986791741
965573451
965511774
965698564
966254406
967714044
965549844
965710254
986687154
966413300
989483444
124815944
991665112
991372468
119192187
991257286
965771237
966816595
966200080
965627942
965547418
968800963
968596240

012016510010329
022016510004332
072016510005109
032016510008239
032016510008298
032016510008487
032016510008488
022016510004443
042016510007113
032016510008011
072016510004883
062016510003346
032016510008014
052016510001340
032016510008405
072016510005011
072016510004919
042016510007127
082016510002278
042016510007218
132016510002354
072016510005117
122016510002208
072016510005154
012016510010573
062016510003454
032016510008255
032016510007984
042016510007478
072016510005357
032016510008518
012016510010802
032016510008520
012016510010367
042016510007173
082016510002242
012016510010597
092016510004045
032016510008494
032016510008495
022016510004450
032016510008130
072016510005019
102016510002935
042016510007314
062016510003444
022016510004383
032016510008336
042016510007409
132016510002515
032016510008496
012016510010805
092016510004086
032016510008135
132016510002353
022016510004272
042016510007184
032016510008232
012016510010644
132016510002516
042016510007482
022016510004286
072016510005021
022016510004290
032016510008134
102016510002937
072016510005107
032016510008306
032016510008346
032016510008497
032016510008498
042016510007516
012016510010389
042016510007185
072016510005026
072016510005066
132016510002416
102016510002957
082016510002329
132016510002463
022016510004388
032016510008350
082016510002334
022016510004446
062016510003524
102016510003048
092016510003888

JOHN HERBERT DE SOUZA MENEZES
DANILO IVAN DA SILVA

DALVAN ARAUJO DOS SANTOS PEDREIRA
JHONE DE SOUZA BRITO

ANTONIO DE DEUS PEREIRA

PALMERIO FERREIRA ALVES FILHO

MONICA DE AGUIAR MOUSSALLEM PAMPLONA

BENIGNA NOGUEIRA DIOGENES SALDANHA
GENECY SILVA MATIAS

MARCOS ALEXANDRE BRAGA JUNIOR
PAULO CEZAR LEITE

TUYANG SOUSA TAVARES

FRANCISCO LIMA DOS SANTOS

EDEZIO CORREA DE MIRANDA

GESSE SOLEDADE BRUNO

J R TRANSPORTES RODOVIARIO DE CARGAS LTDA - ME

PEDRO ALVES DA SILVA

EDIELSON DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
BLENDA MARQUES DE LIMA CABRAL
AFONSO OLIVEIRA NOBRE

LUCELIA PANTOJA PIMENTEL

KLEITON RIBEIRO LISBOA

SIMIRO HERMES GOMES DA SILVA
CELIO FERNANDES DA SILVA
ROSOMILDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ANGELA MARIA SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
JOSE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

EDILEUDA RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE
RAIMUNDO LUCIO SANTANA PEDROSO
ADEVALDO PEREIRA CANTUARIO
FRANCISCO LIMA TRAJANO

CLEITON LUIZ DA SILVA CUNHA
VALMIR MOURA DA SILVA

CARLOS JOSE SILVA MEGUY JUNIOR
MARIA IGALIONES GOMES ARAGAQ
MANOEL FURTADO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIVALDO SANTOS DE SOUZA

JOAO BATISTA TRINDADE DA PAIXAO
EDIVALDO MARTINS PEREIRA
AGNALDO JOSE DA SILVA

CELSO SOUZA DE ALMEIDA

SAMUEL PEREIRA COELHO

MIGUEL FELIX DUARTE

PABLIO CARLOS ARAUJO DOS SANTOS
ILMA MARIA BARBOSA COUTINHO
MARIA TELMA DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO ROBERTO DA SILVA POMPEU
IZAAC SCHEIDEGGER EMERIQUE
IVANEIDE ALMEIDA MELO

JOSE FERMINO MACHADO

PEDRO SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO ALVES DA CRUZ

MANOEL ROCHA NETO

ALIANCA MARANHENSE DE DIST LTDA
PERGENTINO MARTINS PENA

BANCO ITAULEASING S A

JOAOQ JOSE DE AGUIAR

ALEXANDRO PIRES DOS SANTOS
ROSANGELA RIBEIRO

BERGSON BLANE DA SILVA

DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
CLEYDSON PINTO DA SILVA

DANILO ALVES DE ARAUJO

ALMIR DAMASCENO FERREIRA

JOSE ALVES DE CALDAS FILHO
SIRLANDIO SOUZA DA CRUZ

MARCO ANTONIO ROSA DE CARVALHO
JOSE SOUZA BARROS

MAURO MAGALHAES FEITOSA

ADAQ NILSON ALVES PEREIRA
RAILDO FERREIRA BAHIA

ESMERALDA DUTRA DOS SANTOS
NEIRIANE SOUSA DE SOUSA

JACO PINGARILHO DE CASTRO
DIBENS LEASING SA ARREND MERCANTIL
JOAQ MACHADO DE SOUSA

CLEONIS BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA
TEONALDA CAVALEIRO DE LOIOLA
MARCILENE DE FATIMA FONSECA DA SILVA
MANOEL VALENTE TAVARES
RAIMUNDA DA CONCEICAQ SILVA
LULCELIO JOAO DA SILVA PAULA
DOMINGOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
PEDRO JOAQUIM DE ALMEIDA

RENAI DE NAZARE DE LIMA VILHENA
RAIMUNDO LEITE DOS SANTOS
ERMINILSON LIMA DIAS

60878088253
78763924234
1936681226
875858201
59488859504
37717804387
65030273204
39186571249
94854130253
10508756642
91056314168
79394574204
62043463349
36411892253
11556730691
4168889000171
91725801272
85374415204
80177387220
82023441234
75451409234
73212180234
15524116215
28142977168
29789788215
86331060278
29975620230
80627315291
58043446253
1509074198
23744405249
93790198234
32869495234
76923509220
23174927234
29662290206
57428948215
12490660268
84256192204
28205006253
85573175220
899856217
5990173253
2867296528
82017069272
22893881220
30325528268
65795040215
99859742200
17042240200
77181085204
10970886349
97493260249
3213010000101
80339140259
61661724272
2938103204
885216300
22842250206
70060835249
41447832272
61627534253
94533083234
19907338249
76289524291
25588168291
36711632915
5697573120
65029143300
84638478204
43154379304
8598177253
1502624265
42597927253
17181941372
34093443149
95287442220
50214390306
89675819200
17878683204
37499530230
28819004291
29254604291
72329190778
74686402204
8206945253
42873541253

CERAT BELEM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BREVES
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARITUBA

966665252
111565642
978012275
978173686
981810497
991501837
991327713
991344820
798171820
965668118
966104218
965919412
965738442
977915050
987372904
833871714
966941985
968579019
848842332
801319307
973841338
978732863
978595912
980399726
980511240
982075642
805620443
802320503
991240588
991250818
110718925
111850118
834420570
967768691
971148384
983299676
982067429
987771523
991518500
991584090
117098043
971975892
972264159
977880303
980778832
980910927
984120360
134104668
794512771
991595017
991717171
111069262
878405402
972546588
978783654
971143676
972364056
977821765
984271287
991379705
991353161
972318470
972348719
972476610
972431136
978146255
979133483
672449110
984727132
988753880
991347145
784047774
969461569
258900245
972621938
975382950
981704930
981122353
117437409
984937285
985832363
985515813
985459131
991396839
991549058
115510699
969208740



